Board Diagram
Single Board Computers and Accessories www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
PCM-9372 Low Power VIA Eden SBC with CPU, Audio,
VGA/LCD and Ethernet
§ Embedded low power VIA Eden 400/667 MHz or VIA C3-LP 1G processor
§ Fanless, 0 ~ 60° C operation (Eden 400/667)

§ Start up manual
§ Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
§ PCM-9372F-J0A2 VIA Eden 3.5" SBC w/ VIA Eden-400 MHz CPU,
VGA/LCD,LVDS, Ethernet, Audio and SSD
§ PCM-9372F-M0A2 Same as PCM-9372F-J0A2, but with Eden 667 MHz
CPU
§ PCM-9372F-S1A2 Same as PCM-9372F-J0A2, but with C3-LP 1GHz CPU
Optional
§ 1703200201 ATX power control cable
§ PCM-232-00A1 TV-out module for PCM-9372
§ MBPC-200-9372              MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-9372
PCM-9372